SILICON
CLEANER
FIT-SLQX14E-001
硅料酸洗机 Si Cleaning Machine FIT-SLQX14E-001
2
一．设备整体概述
l.Equipment Overview
1.1.设备性能 Equipment Characteristics

7 水枪套装（ABS）
Water gun set (ABS)
订货型号 18341
Order type 18341
  嘉丁拿
GARDE
NA
PCS
8 水龙头接头（ABS）
Faucet connector (ABS)
（G1/2”,4分)订货型号
18200(G1/2",4 dm) order type
18200
  嘉丁拿
GARDE
NA
PCS
9 止水接头（ABS）
Water check joint (ABS)
订货型号 18213
Order type 18213
  嘉丁拿
GARDE
NA
PCS
10 水管（橡胶）
Water pipe (rubber)
订货型号 18039 三星
Order type 18039 SAMSUNG
  嘉丁拿
GARDE
NA
PCS
11
VMS01-60系列链条
VMS01-60 series chain
1列 节距 19.05 内宽 12.7 高
17.2 长 3200mm1 column,
19.05 in pitch, 12.7 in inner
width, 17.2 in height, and
3200mm in length
   PCS
12 管道式流量计 Visual flow LZT-25（0.16~1.6m3/h）短管
防腐 导杆包氟和浮子接液材
质非金属（PPH））LZT-25
(0.16~1.6m3/h) short pipe
anticorrosion, fluorine-
containing guide rod, and float
connected to non-metallic
wetted material (PPH) )
   PCS
硅料酸洗机 Si Cleaning Machine FIT-SLQX14E-001
19
四、设备易损件清单
Ⅳ.List of Vulnerable Parts of Equipment
序号
No
备件名称
Name of Spare Part
品牌
Brand
规格型号
Spec./Model
产地
Place of
Origin
备注
Remars
1 VMS01-60系列链条
VMS01-60 series chain
 1列 节距 19.05 内宽 12.7 高 17.2
One column, 19.05 in pitch, 12.7 in inner
width and 17.2 in height
2 磁性开关
Magnetic switch
亚德客
AirTAC
设计选型
Design and type selection
3 气缸
Cylinder
亚德客
AirTAC
设计选型
Design and type selection
4 电磁阀
Magnetic valve
亚德客